Financial Information
2026-2027 School Year

Thank you for choosing the Fairfield Christian School for your child’s
educational & spiritual needs. We look forward to partnering with you in
raising Godly children through individualization and excellence!

REGISTRATION AND TUITION

Annual Re-Enrollment/Registration Fee (non-refundable):
$100- per child

Annual Tuition (August 10"- May 21%):
Preschool Program Options (7AM- 5PM with open drop-off/pick-up)
Five Full Days $9500
Three Full Days (Mon/Wed/Fri) $7500
Two Full Days (Tue/Thurs)-if available  $5000

K-8 Program (8:15AM-3PM with Extended Care @$7/hr from 7am-5pm)
$8500- 1%t child
$8000- 2" child
$7500- 3" child (and beyond)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES/CREDITS

Payment Plan Option Details/Early Enrollment Incentives:
Pre-pay- Save $500 by paying in full up front for the year before beginning!

Standard Autopay Plans- 10 Months from August through May.
+10% late fee automatically assessed/added to overdue invoices.
+Bank return charges billed for any unsuccessful auto-draft.
+See Family Handbook for policies on suspension due to delinquency.

Advanced/Extended Options- 11 Month (July-May) and 12 Month (June-May).
All fees/policies apply from standard plans for outstanding invoices.

Early Withdrawal/Termination Fee- A 30-day notice is expected when possible.
Financial agreements are for a full year. Up to $1000 may be charged, or
retained from tuition paid, upon early or sudden changes in enrollment,
depending on proration of weeks attended/planned or invoices outstanding.

Miscellaneous and/or Optional Costs:
Incidental Billing All fees/policies from payment plans above apply.
Includes charges for extended care, school clothing/merchandise, special
events/tickets, after-school clubs, computer/tech loan, emergency lunch, and/or
penalties (ex. tardy/attendance or behavior/policy-related charges in handbook).




